
Government of West Bengal 

Department of Agriculture 

Office of the Assistant Director of Agriculture (Admn)  

Soil Conservation, Birbhum-Burdwan 

Suri,Birbhum. 

Tel. No.: 0346225661, e-mail id: asstdaadmnscbbsuri@gmail.com 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

Last date of application for tender paper against NIT No. 05 of 2019-20vide this office memo. No. 200(15) dt. 

07.11.2019 will be 18.11.2019 instead of 16.11.2019.  Others terms & condition will remain unchanged. 

 

                                                                                                                                Assistant Director of Agriculture (Admn),  

                                                                                                                                   Soil Conservation, Birbhum-Burdwan,  

                                                                                                                         Suri, Birbhum 

 

Memo. No.                                                                                                 Dated, Suri the  

Copy forwarded for information & wide publication to- 

1) The Sabhadhipati, Birbhum Zilla Parishad, Suri, Birbhum. 

2) The District Magistrate, Birbhum. 

3) The Director of Agriculture & E.O.S., Govt. of West Bengal. He is requested to take necessary action to 

    display this N.I.T. on the Website of the Administrative Department as per G.O. No.5400-F(Y) dated, Kolkata,  

    the 25th. June, 2012. 

 

4) The Joint Director of Agriculture (Soil Conservation) West Bengal, Kolkata-1. 

5) The Deputy Director of Agriculture (Soil & Water Management), Birbhum 

6) The Deputy Director of Agriculture (Admn), Birbhum. 

7) The Deputy Director of Horticulture, Birbhum with a request to be present on the event of opening of 

tender as per schedule date & time positively. 

8) The Krishikarmadhakshya, KSOSSS, Birbhum Zilla Parishad 

9) The District Information Officer, Birbhum. He is requested to kindly publish this notice in the District website   

    (www.birbhum.gov.in or www.birbhum.nic.in) 

 

10) The Assistant Engineer (A.I.), O/o the Asst.D.A.(Admn.) S.C., Birbhum-Burdwan, with a request to be 

present on the event of opening of tender as per schedule date & time positively. 

11)  The Junior Engineer O/o the Asst..D.A.( Soil Conservation), Suri/Rampurhat/Asansol  with a request to be 

present on the event of opening of tender as per schedule date & time positively. 

13) The Assistant Director of Agriculture (Soil Conservation), Suri/Rampurhat/Asansol. 

12) The Post Master, Birbhum Head Post Office, Suri for wide publication. 

13) Account Section of this Office. 

14) Notice Board of this office. 

 

                                                                                                                                         Assistant Director of Agriculture (Admn),  

                                                                                                                                   Soil Conservation, Birbhum-Burdwan,  

                                                                                                                         Suri, Birbhum 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Government of West Bengal 

Department of Agriculture 

Office of the Assistant Director of Agriculture (Admn)  

Soil Conservation, Birbhum-Burdwan 

Suri,Birbhum. 

Tel. No.: 0346225661, e-mail id: asstdaadmnscbbsuri@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Memo. No.                                                                                                 Dated, Suri the  

The District Information Officer, 

Birbhum, Suri 

 

 Sub. : Request for published the NIT 05/06 of 2019-20. 

 

Sir, 

 In reference to the subject cited above you are requested to published the said NIT at least 

one daily news paper from your end.  

 

Matter :  

  

1) NIT 05 of 2019-20 dated 07.11.2019, last date of application 18.11.2019. 

2) NIT 06 of 2019-20 dated 07.11.2019, last date of application 18.11.2019. 

 

 

For details the District website  (www.birbhum.gov.in or www.birbhum.nic.in) 

 

 

 

                                                                                                     Assistant Director of Agriculture (Admn),  

                                                                                               Soil Conservation, Birbhum-Burdwan,  

                                                                                        Suri, Birbhum 

 

 

 

 

 


